AX1679
ADVENTURE SKID PLATE
DUCATI DESERT X

Y
00OC

4 NE01-02-002 - TFHC 6x20mm
16 NE01-04-003 - Em6f

16 NEO1-03-001 - M6 Washers
8 NE01-02-004 - TFHC 6x30mm
2 NE01-02-005 - TFHC 6x35mm
4 NE01-04-002 - Clamped bolts
2 NE01-02-006 - TFHC 6x40mm
2 NEO1-02-003 - TFHC 6x25mm

1 NEO4-01-238 - STICKER

1 PMO03-04-117 - Alloy bracket
1 PMO01-06-072 - Side stand guard

1 PMO01-04-239
1 PMO01-04-240
1 PM01-04-241
1 PMO01-04-242
1 PM01-04-243

2 NE01-03-006 - M6 Large washers 1 NE13-01-002 - Foam

2 NEO1-05-010 - TCHC 12x25mm
2 NE01-03-007 - M12 Washers
4 NEO1-11-001 - M6 Screws

R

Eionn
e

Round part on the
machined surface

TUTORIAL

2 TFHC 6x40mm
2 M6 Washers > /
2 Em6f

3 TFHC 6x30mm y
3 M6 Washers.

3 Em6f &‘ .




4 M6 Washers
4 Emof

WARNING : This skid plate will fit without crash bars and ONLY with SW Motech crash bars. If you think you made a mistake, do not try to fit
and contact us at : contact@axpracing.com




